%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_43841B9D65EO Date Joined: 2020-09-23 Generated: 2025-04-28

Kalyos Srl

PrintReleaf certifies that Kalyos Srl customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
3,264,384 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 392 standard trees on

PrintReleaf.
% 3,264,384 392
Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT



£ 'S print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Tanzania

France (Torcé)
Madagascar

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Dominican Republic

Romania

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

13 v 15 ym"uun\ 17 s
&

Trees
133
m
103
41.63
1.92

0.20

Total Trees 392



