printreleaf

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_43841B9D65E0

Date Joined: 2020-09-23

Generated: 2025-04-28

Kalyos Srl

PrintReleaf certifies that Kalyos Srl customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 3,264,384 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 392 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



3,264,384 Standard Sheets Offset



392 Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Tanzania	133
France (Torcé)	111
Madagascar	103
British Columbia (Cariboo)	41.63
Dominican Republic	1.92
Romania	0.20

Total Trees 392

PROJECT SDGs

